27 Wedge Circle, Richmond Hill,

Georgia 31324

2,556 Sqft - 27 Wedge Circle, Richmond Hill,

BRYAN, Georgia, United States 31324

Basic Details
Price:

Lot Size:
Rooms:
Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:
Half Bathrooms:
Square Footage:
Year Built:

Subdivision:

Listing Type:

Elementary School:

Middle School:
High School:
Property Status:

Address Map
Latitude:

Longitude:

Agent Info

$438,900

0.25 Acre
13

5

3

0

2,556 Sqft
2021

The Links at Ways
Station

For Sale

Richmond Hill
Elementary

Richmond Hill Middle
Richmond Hill High

Active

N31° 54' 36.4"
Wa82° 42" 8.3"

Features
+ Style:
4 Construct/Siding:
o Roof:
o Car Storage:
+ Exterior
Features:
4/ Dining:

Traditional

Vinyl Siding
Shingle

Garage Door Opener, Two
Car, Garage

Columns

Eat-in Kitchen, Formal
Dining Room



Kelli Lamb
& +1-912-427-9345
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