27 Wedge Circle, Richmond Hill, Georgia 31324

2,556 Sqft - 27 Wedge Circle, Richmond Hill, BRYAN, Georgia, United States 31324









_	•	\mathbf{r}			• •
Ba	CIC		\sim	1	ı I C
\Box	\11		_	_	

Agent Info

Basic Betails		
Price:	\$438,900	
Lot Size:	0.25 Acre	
Rooms:	13	
Bedrooms:	5	
Bathrooms:	3	
Half Bathrooms:	0	
Square Footage:	2,556 Sqft	
Year Built:	2021	
Subdivision:	The Links at Ways Station	
Listing Type:	For Sale	
Elementary School:	Richmond Hill Elementary	
Middle School:	Richmond Hill Middle	
High School:	Richmond Hill High	
Property Status:	Active	
Address Map		
Latitude:	N31° 54' 36.4''	
Longitude:	W82° 42' 8.3''	

Features

$\sqrt{}$	Style:	Traditional
$\sqrt{}$	Construct/Siding:	Vinyl Siding
$\sqrt{}$	Roof:	Shingle
$\sqrt{}$	Car Storage:	Garage Door Opener, Two Car, Garage
$\sqrt{}$	Exterior Features:	Columns
$\sqrt{}$	Dining:	Eat-in Kitchen, Formal Dining Room



Kelli Lamb

****** +1-912-427-9345

3 912-294-4724

 \bowtie klamb@parker-realty.net